
Show #914909 (Fielding (Bozo) Rogers): SRCHA SPECIAL EVENT ROPING (8/4/2024)

1. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 920 Hat Six Okie Jonez Brad Lund Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman

2 917 Queen Of Sparkles Brad Lund Chelsi Dickerson

3 904 Seven S Dualin Bryce Hayden Briggs Jake Jones

4 918 CR Tuff Stylish Rey Brad Lund John E. Taylor

5 909 PS Mobsters Toy Bryce Hayden Briggs Lori Allen

6 977 Itchin For A Hug CLAY HUNTER BURNHAM Donna Jean Lindberg

7 916 Red Dirt Momma J D Holland Christopher E Bender

8 980 This Cats Loaded Cade H Rice Gary Frank Price

9 908 Whizin To Tinseltown Bryce Hayden Briggs Tracy Billing

2. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 (Heeling) - Shown: 33

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 934 Seven Biggie Clay Logan Nicks Livestock Services LLC

2 901 Twisters Enola Rey C.R. Bradley Sydney Freeman

3 931 No Messing Around Tyler Joseph Charles Manion Krista & Chad Upham

4 923 Tuff N Style Dustin E Rogers Briena Nicole Wells

5 919 Stylish Blu Boon Heath A Williams Melissa Ann Miller

6 958 DT Hickory Blu Steel Shank Edwards Chelsi Dickerson

7 979 Stars Over TX Cade H Rice Dasco Cattle Co.

8 924 Tagged With Lipstick J D Holland J D Holland

9 933 Playin A Prank Clay Logan Ronald Edwards Shelton

3. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 (Amt Heading) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 971 Leoslivinforagoodtime Brian Ingram Nichole A Ingram

2 904 Seven S Dualin Jake Jones Jake Jones

3 906 SV Whiskey Whiz Cierra Jean Briggs Joshua C Briggs

4 958 DT Hickory Blu Steel Devin Coleman Chelsi Dickerson

5 930 Bets Gin JEFF A DAVIS Mary Martha Edwards

6 990 SunolenasMyKNShotgun Dusty M Anderson Dusty M Anderson

7 905 TQH Royal Dry TBar Jake Jones Jake Jones

8 929 Bettin On Sixes JEFF A DAVIS Mary Martha Edwards

4. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 (Amt Heeling) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 936 Spare Tyme Colleen Murphy Logan Clay & Colleen Logan

2 937 Hawks Cheetah Colleen Murphy Logan Clay Logan

3 905 TQH Royal Dry TBar Jake Jones Jake Jones

4 904 Seven S Dualin Jake Jones Jake Jones

5 974 Runfortheroses Renan Gustavo Barbieri Renan Gustavo Barbieri

6 938 Peptos Dually Colleen Murphy Logan Clay Logan

7 989 Frances The Cat Rhyder S Nelson Dusty M Anderson

8 930 Bets Gin JEFF A DAVIS Mary Martha Edwards

9 988 Tiveos Finnerty Bay Dusty M Anderson Ty Anderson

5. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 (Youth Heading) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 926 Klashwun Shane Mcculloch MATTHEW AND SUSAN



Show #914909 (Fielding (Bozo) Rogers): SRCHA SPECIAL EVENT ROPING (8/4/2024)

2 910 Tees Alley Cat Brantley Roper Clark Brantley Roper Clark

6. AQHA 424000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 (Youth Heeling) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 910 Tees Alley Cat Brantley Roper Clark Brantley Roper Clark

2 926 Klashwun Shane Mcculloch MATTHEW AND SUSAN

7. AQHA 118000: Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 (Tie Down) - Shown: 33

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 945 Big Smokin Hawk Thomas Conway Sid C Miller

2 973 Sweet Rebelion LOGAN DEE HARKEY Monte Freeman

3 320 Bh Popular Boon Babe Bryan R Hood Bryan R Or Karen S Hood

4 967 Saturday Nite Bradley Boyd Hartwood Farms

5 954 Gypsys Gettin Milk LOGAN DEE HARKEY Jason L Layfield

6 927 EJB Marie Laveau Dillon K Sackett James Randall Barton

7 975 Sheza Trashy Star Paulo Cardoso Saraiva Paulo Cardoso Saraiva

8 964 Bumbulbee Bradley Boyd Josh Lefevre

9 901 Twisters Enola Rey C.R. Bradley Sydney Freeman

8. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 (Amt Tie Down) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 973 Sweet Rebelion Monte Freeman Monte Freeman

2 943 Bodega Blitz N 58 Flavio Ribeiro Flavio Ribeiro

3 944 Big Smokin Spark Sid C Miller Sid C Miller

4 942 Big Playgun Sid C Miller Sid C Miller

5 930 Bets Gin JEFF A DAVIS Mary Martha Edwards

6 914 Giddyup 409 Freddy Vest Freddy Vest

7 945 Big Smokin Hawk Sid C Miller Sid C Miller

8 901 Twisters Enola Rey Monte Freeman Sydney Freeman

9. AQHA 418000: Youth Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 (Youth Tie Down) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 910 Tees Alley Cat Brantley Roper Clark Brantley Roper Clark

10. AQHA 120000: Breakaway Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 959 Jmp The Special One C.R. Bradley Madison Graves

2 412 CSR Dual Smoke James Randall Barton Circle Star Land & Cattle Co

3 908 Whizin To Tinseltown Bryce Hayden Briggs Tracy Billing

4 443 AR Lenas Cat T Rey Lauren Barton Emily Houston Barton

5 320 Bh Popular Boon Babe James Randall Barton Bryan R Or Karen S Hood

6 429 PBJ Kit Kat Bar Dillon K Sackett Dillon K Sackett

7 390 Hashtag Hercules James Randall Barton Josh & Amy King

11. AQHA 420000: Youth Breakaway Roping Go: 1 (Youth Breakaway) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 444 Brazos Jo Song Lauren Barton Emily Houston Barton

2 960 Smokin Kodo Lena Kendahl O Graves Kendahl O Graves

3 910 Tees Alley Cat Brantley Roper Clark Brantley Roper Clark

12. SRCHA AAB: All Age Breakaway Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 443 AR Lenas Cat T Rey Lauren Barton Emily Houston Barton



Show #914909 (Fielding (Bozo) Rogers): SRCHA SPECIAL EVENT ROPING (8/4/2024)

2 925 My Pistol Playgun Ellie Marie Covington Ellie Marie Covington

3 959 Jmp The Special One Kendahl O Graves Madison Graves

13. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping Go: 1 (Amt Breakaway) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 944 Big Smokin Spark Sid C Miller Sid C Miller

2 905 TQH Royal Dry TBar Jake Jones Jake Jones

3 906 SV Whiskey Whiz Cierra Jean Briggs Joshua C Briggs

4 945 Big Smokin Hawk Sid C Miller Sid C Miller

5 904 Seven S Dualin Jake Jones Jake Jones



Show #914910 (Milton Alderman): SRCHA SPECIAL EVENT ROPING (8/4/2024)

1. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 920 Hat Six Okie Jonez Brad Lund Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman

2 917 Queen Of Sparkles Brad Lund Chelsi Dickerson

3 908 Whizin To Tinseltown Bryce Hayden Briggs Tracy Billing

4 909 PS Mobsters Toy Bryce Hayden Briggs Lori Allen

5 904 Seven S Dualin Bryce Hayden Briggs Jake Jones

6 986 BootScootingGunPowder Dustin E Rogers Nick Allen Watson

7 918 CR Tuff Stylish Rey Brad Lund John E. Taylor

8 916 Red Dirt Momma J D Holland Christopher E Bender

9 984 Silver Bullet Babe Cade H Rice Diamond Dub Quarter Horses

2. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 (Heeling) - Shown: 33

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 931 No Messing Around Tyler Joseph Charles Manion Krista & Chad Upham

2 921 Play It Again Stevie Heath A Williams Doxie Watson

3 934 Seven Biggie Clay Logan Nicks Livestock Services LLC

4 901 Twisters Enola Rey C.R. Bradley Sydney Freeman

5 919 Stylish Blu Boon Heath A Williams Melissa Ann Miller

6 924 Tagged With Lipstick J D Holland J D Holland

7 969 Stephen El Rey Brett Stoops Slash 7 Slash LLC

8 917 Queen Of Sparkles Heath A Williams Chelsi Dickerson

9 928 Rawhides Slide Tyler Joseph Charles Manion Tom & Asleigh Cole

10 979 Stars Over TX Cade H Rice Dasco Cattle Co.

11 968 Tina Is Stylin Brett Stoops Slash 7 Slash LLC

12 910 Tees Alley Cat Bryce Hayden Briggs Brantley Roper Clark

3. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 (Amt Heading) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 971 Leoslivinforagoodtime Brian Ingram Nichole A Ingram

2 906 SV Whiskey Whiz Cierra Jean Briggs Joshua C Briggs

3 904 Seven S Dualin Jake Jones Jake Jones

4 930 Bets Gin JEFF A DAVIS Mary Martha Edwards

5 990 SunolenasMyKNShotgun Dusty M Anderson Dusty M Anderson

6 905 TQH Royal Dry TBar Jake Jones Jake Jones

7 958 DT Hickory Blu Steel Devin Coleman Chelsi Dickerson

8 929 Bettin On Sixes JEFF A DAVIS Mary Martha Edwards

4. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 (Amt Heeling) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 936 Spare Tyme Colleen Murphy Logan Clay & Colleen Logan

2 937 Hawks Cheetah Colleen Murphy Logan Clay Logan

3 938 Peptos Dually Colleen Murphy Logan Clay Logan

4 905 TQH Royal Dry TBar Jake Jones Jake Jones

5 974 Runfortheroses Renan Gustavo Barbieri Renan Gustavo Barbieri

6 904 Seven S Dualin Jake Jones Jake Jones

7 989 Frances The Cat Rhyder S Nelson Dusty M Anderson

8 930 Bets Gin JEFF A DAVIS Mary Martha Edwards

9 988 Tiveos Finnerty Bay Dusty M Anderson Ty Anderson



Show #914910 (Milton Alderman): SRCHA SPECIAL EVENT ROPING (8/4/2024)

5. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 (Youth Heading) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 926 Klashwun Shane Mcculloch MATTHEW AND SUSAN

2 910 Tees Alley Cat Brantley Roper Clark Brantley Roper Clark

6. AQHA 424000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 (Youth Heeling) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 910 Tees Alley Cat Brantley Roper Clark Brantley Roper Clark

2 926 Klashwun Shane Mcculloch MATTHEW AND SUSAN

7. AQHA 118000: Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 (Tie Down) - Shown: 33

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 927 EJB Marie Laveau Dillon K Sackett James Randall Barton

2 973 Sweet Rebelion LOGAN DEE HARKEY Monte Freeman

3 967 Saturday Nite Bradley Boyd Hartwood Farms

4 954 Gypsys Gettin Milk LOGAN DEE HARKEY Jason L Layfield

5 991 High Powered Cat Jackson Massey Christina M Fairbanks

6 910 Tees Alley Cat Bryce Hayden Briggs Brantley Roper Clark

7 945 Big Smokin Hawk Thomas Conway Sid C Miller

8 964 Bumbulbee Bradley Boyd Josh Lefevre

9 320 Bh Popular Boon Babe Bryan R Hood Bryan R Or Karen S Hood

10 901 Twisters Enola Rey C.R. Bradley Sydney Freeman

11 975 Sheza Trashy Star Paulo Cardoso Saraiva Paulo Cardoso Saraiva

12 965 Boons Scarlet O Kara Bradley Boyd Hartwood Farms

8. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 (Amt Tie Down) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 973 Sweet Rebelion Monte Freeman Monte Freeman

2 943 Bodega Blitz N 58 Flavio Ribeiro Flavio Ribeiro

3 942 Big Playgun Sid C Miller Sid C Miller

4 930 Bets Gin JEFF A DAVIS Mary Martha Edwards

5 944 Big Smokin Spark Sid C Miller Sid C Miller

6 901 Twisters Enola Rey Monte Freeman Sydney Freeman

7 945 Big Smokin Hawk Sid C Miller Sid C Miller

8 914 Giddyup 409 Freddy Vest Freddy Vest

9. AQHA 418000: Youth Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 (Youth Tie Down) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 910 Tees Alley Cat Brantley Roper Clark Brantley Roper Clark

10. AQHA 120000: Breakaway Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 959 Jmp The Special One C.R. Bradley Madison Graves

2 412 CSR Dual Smoke James Randall Barton Circle Star Land & Cattle Co

3 908 Whizin To Tinseltown Bryce Hayden Briggs Tracy Billing

4 443 AR Lenas Cat T Rey Lauren Barton Emily Houston Barton

5 320 Bh Popular Boon Babe James Randall Barton Bryan R Or Karen S Hood

6 429 PBJ Kit Kat Bar Dillon K Sackett Dillon K Sackett

7 390 Hashtag Hercules James Randall Barton Josh & Amy King

11. AQHA 420000: Youth Breakaway Roping Go: 1 (Youth Breakaway) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name



Show #914910 (Milton Alderman): SRCHA SPECIAL EVENT ROPING (8/4/2024)

1 444 Brazos Jo Song Lauren Barton Emily Houston Barton

2 960 Smokin Kodo Lena Kendahl O Graves Kendahl O Graves

3 910 Tees Alley Cat Brantley Roper Clark Brantley Roper Clark

12. SRCHA AAB: All Age Breakaway Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 443 AR Lenas Cat T Rey Lauren Barton Emily Houston Barton

2 925 My Pistol Playgun Ellie Marie Covington Ellie Marie Covington

3 959 Jmp The Special One Kendahl O Graves Madison Graves

13. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping Go: 1 (Amt Breakaway) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 944 Big Smokin Spark Sid C Miller Sid C Miller

2 905 TQH Royal Dry TBar Jake Jones Jake Jones

3 906 SV Whiskey Whiz Cierra Jean Briggs Joshua C Briggs

4 945 Big Smokin Hawk Sid C Miller Sid C Miller

5 904 Seven S Dualin Jake Jones Jake Jones



Show #914911 (Roger Branch): SRCHA SPECIAL EVENT ROPING (8/4/2024)

1. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 920 Hat Six Okie Jonez Brad Lund Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman

2 904 Seven S Dualin Bryce Hayden Briggs Jake Jones

3 977 Itchin For A Hug CLAY HUNTER BURNHAM Donna Jean Lindberg

4 909 PS Mobsters Toy Bryce Hayden Briggs Lori Allen

5 917 Queen Of Sparkles Brad Lund Chelsi Dickerson

6 986 BootScootingGunPowder Dustin E Rogers Nick Allen Watson

7 958 DT Hickory Blu Steel Shank Edwards Chelsi Dickerson

8 908 Whizin To Tinseltown Bryce Hayden Briggs Tracy Billing

9 984 Silver Bullet Babe Cade H Rice Diamond Dub Quarter Horses

2. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 (Heeling) - Shown: 33

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 931 No Messing Around Tyler Joseph Charles Manion Krista & Chad Upham

2 923 Tuff N Style Dustin E Rogers Briena Nicole Wells

3 919 Stylish Blu Boon Heath A Williams Melissa Ann Miller

4 901 Twisters Enola Rey C.R. Bradley Sydney Freeman

5 924 Tagged With Lipstick J D Holland J D Holland

6 934 Seven Biggie Clay Logan Nicks Livestock Services LLC

7 917 Queen Of Sparkles Heath A Williams Chelsi Dickerson

8 933 Playin A Prank Clay Logan Ronald Edwards Shelton

9 958 DT Hickory Blu Steel Shank Edwards Chelsi Dickerson

3. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 (Amt Heading) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 906 SV Whiskey Whiz Cierra Jean Briggs Joshua C Briggs

2 971 Leoslivinforagoodtime Brian Ingram Nichole A Ingram

3 930 Bets Gin JEFF A DAVIS Mary Martha Edwards

4 905 TQH Royal Dry TBar Jake Jones Jake Jones

5 990 SunolenasMyKNShotgun Dusty M Anderson Dusty M Anderson

6 904 Seven S Dualin Jake Jones Jake Jones

7 958 DT Hickory Blu Steel Devin Coleman Chelsi Dickerson

8 929 Bettin On Sixes JEFF A DAVIS Mary Martha Edwards

4. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 (Amt Heeling) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 936 Spare Tyme Colleen Murphy Logan Clay & Colleen Logan

2 974 Runfortheroses Renan Gustavo Barbieri Renan Gustavo Barbieri

3 937 Hawks Cheetah Colleen Murphy Logan Clay Logan

4 905 TQH Royal Dry TBar Jake Jones Jake Jones

5 904 Seven S Dualin Jake Jones Jake Jones

6 930 Bets Gin JEFF A DAVIS Mary Martha Edwards

7 938 Peptos Dually Colleen Murphy Logan Clay Logan

8 988 Tiveos Finnerty Bay Dusty M Anderson Ty Anderson

9 989 Frances The Cat Rhyder S Nelson Dusty M Anderson

5. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 (Youth Heading) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 926 Klashwun Shane Mcculloch MATTHEW AND SUSAN



Show #914911 (Roger Branch): SRCHA SPECIAL EVENT ROPING (8/4/2024)

2 910 Tees Alley Cat Brantley Roper Clark Brantley Roper Clark

6. AQHA 424000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 (Youth Heeling) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 926 Klashwun Shane Mcculloch MATTHEW AND SUSAN

2 910 Tees Alley Cat Brantley Roper Clark Brantley Roper Clark

7. AQHA 118000: Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 (Tie Down) - Shown: 33

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 967 Saturday Nite Bradley Boyd Hartwood Farms

2 954 Gypsys Gettin Milk LOGAN DEE HARKEY Jason L Layfield

3 973 Sweet Rebelion LOGAN DEE HARKEY Monte Freeman

4 991 High Powered Cat Jackson Massey Christina M Fairbanks

5 945 Big Smokin Hawk Thomas Conway Sid C Miller

6 927 EJB Marie Laveau Dillon K Sackett James Randall Barton

7 975 Sheza Trashy Star Paulo Cardoso Saraiva Paulo Cardoso Saraiva

8 320 Bh Popular Boon Babe Bryan R Hood Bryan R Or Karen S Hood

9 974 Runfortheroses Paulo Cardoso Saraiva Renan Gustavo Barbieri

10 964 Bumbulbee Bradley Boyd Josh Lefevre

8. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 (Amt Tie Down) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 943 Bodega Blitz N 58 Flavio Ribeiro Flavio Ribeiro

2 973 Sweet Rebelion Monte Freeman Monte Freeman

3 942 Big Playgun Sid C Miller Sid C Miller

4 914 Giddyup 409 Freddy Vest Freddy Vest

5 944 Big Smokin Spark Sid C Miller Sid C Miller

6 945 Big Smokin Hawk Sid C Miller Sid C Miller

7 930 Bets Gin JEFF A DAVIS Mary Martha Edwards

8 901 Twisters Enola Rey Monte Freeman Sydney Freeman

9. AQHA 418000: Youth Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 (Youth Tie Down) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 910 Tees Alley Cat Brantley Roper Clark Brantley Roper Clark

10. AQHA 120000: Breakaway Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 959 Jmp The Special One C.R. Bradley Madison Graves

2 412 CSR Dual Smoke James Randall Barton Circle Star Land & Cattle Co

3 908 Whizin To Tinseltown Bryce Hayden Briggs Tracy Billing

4 443 AR Lenas Cat T Rey Lauren Barton Emily Houston Barton

5 320 Bh Popular Boon Babe James Randall Barton Bryan R Or Karen S Hood

6 429 PBJ Kit Kat Bar Dillon K Sackett Dillon K Sackett

7 390 Hashtag Hercules James Randall Barton Josh & Amy King

11. AQHA 420000: Youth Breakaway Roping Go: 1 (Youth Breakaway) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 444 Brazos Jo Song Lauren Barton Emily Houston Barton

2 960 Smokin Kodo Lena Kendahl O Graves Kendahl O Graves

3 910 Tees Alley Cat Brantley Roper Clark Brantley Roper Clark

12. SRCHA AAB: All Age Breakaway Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name



Show #914911 (Roger Branch): SRCHA SPECIAL EVENT ROPING (8/4/2024)

1 443 AR Lenas Cat T Rey Lauren Barton Emily Houston Barton

2 925 My Pistol Playgun Ellie Marie Covington Ellie Marie Covington

3 959 Jmp The Special One Kendahl O Graves Madison Graves

13. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping Go: 1 (Amt Breakaway) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 944 Big Smokin Spark Sid C Miller Sid C Miller

2 905 TQH Royal Dry TBar Jake Jones Jake Jones

3 906 SV Whiskey Whiz Cierra Jean Briggs Joshua C Briggs

4 945 Big Smokin Hawk Sid C Miller Sid C Miller

5 904 Seven S Dualin Jake Jones Jake Jones


